Riegeneinteilung

Mannschaftsmeisterschaften der
Turnerinnen am 30. April 2022 in Wolfurt

Riege 11
Katharina Polanetz Volksbank TS Rankweil 2014
Antonia BreuR

Sophia Miller

Lea Buschenreithner 2015
Lea Feuerstein 2014
Neele Lins 2015
Skye Northfield

Sara Touil

Riege 12

Emma Mittersteiner TSZ Dornbirn 2014
Helene Fitz

Johanna Kuhn

Elaine Egele

Paulina Kovacec

Sarah Kainz

Laura Deeg

Lorelei Ayodeji

Riege 13
Maja Hammerle TSZ Dornbirn 2014
Marielena Kovacec

Josefine Leiherer

Emilia Olz 2015
Sophie Wehinger

Mila Polin

Finia Oberholzer

Marielle Feineler

Riege 14
Ella Schwarz TS Wolfurt 2014
Dana Joser

Violetta Forstner

Mia Ratz

Katharina Prugger

Mathilda Polzer

Marie Stadelmann

Sophia Mark

Riege 15

Lea Gmeiner

Lia Waibel

Emilia Krenkel
Mia Schmid
Lotta Winder

Pia Prade

Maya Fuchshofer

TS Wolfurt 2015

Sophia Bachmann
Nora Kaufmann

Riege 16
Rosa Lia Wehinger

Luisa Diem

Ella Oberhauser
Helena Stark
Babette LaRer
Greta Grabner

Riege 17

Klara Brulc
Marlene Rauter
Frieda Klocker
Paulina Lenz

Mila Brulc

Joleen Meusburger
Aurelia Ordonselli
Antonia Thurnher

Riege 18

Florine Zaiss

Linda Mathies

Defne Suicmez

Livia Innfeld

Lucia Schweiger-Bella
Beril Ayhan

Riege 21

Emilie Zangerl
Alina Jennings
Olivia Tusch

Ella Gratl

Madlen Wehinger
Lina Hofer

Ella Kathan

Lara Moosbrugger

Riege 22

Annalina Priinster
Monalisa Grein

Anna Weitenbacher
Luisa Weitenbacher
Anika Pontoi

Emma Willard

Svea Brunner
Anna-Ekaterina Luschin
Nina Pesa

TS Wolfurt 2016

TSZ Dornbirn 2016

Volksbank TS Rankweil 2016

Landesfachverband Tirol 2014

Sparkasse SG Gotzis 2015

Landesfachverband Tirol 2015



Riege 23

Larissa Zvokelji
Sophie Kremmel
Fiona Bajrami
Mia Hdmmerle
Leni Worz
Mathilda Geiger
Hannah Lusser

Riege 24

Daniela Heidegger
Emma Hucheler
Linda Schneider
Rosa Weidinger
Magdalena Schwarz
Darina Hohaus
Leonie Miiller

Riege 25
Ella Bohle

Mina Wolfgang
Beren Ugurlu
Naila Al-Jazrawi
Elisa Prugg

Riege 26

Enna Marz
Jakoba Natter
Luisa Purin

Riege 27

Paula Schertler
Pia Kénig

Maia Chevaux
Miriam Rusch
Timea Weber

Riege 28

Sarah Vester
Elisa Mullner
Anna-Lena Profunser

Riege 29

Larissa GschlieBer
Ceren Suicmez
Elena Tschitscher
Flora Krumbock

Riege 31

Rosalie Stropnik
Felia Egle

Mia Moosbrugger
Anna Kathan
Theresa Klement
Frieda Bereuter
Raphaela Pompl
Maximilia Brock

tecnoplast TS Hochst

TS Egg

TS Hohenems

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

Volksbank TS Rankweil

Volksbank TS Rankweil

Sparkasse SG Goétzis

TS Wolfurt

2014

2015

2016

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015
2016

2004
2006

2008

2009

2007
2008
2009

2008

2006
2002

2012
2013

2012

Riege 32
Charlotte LaRer

Paulina Eberle

Mia Oberrauner

Anna Moosbrugger
Lena Konig

Viktoria Wolf

Sophia Kloser

Greta Nachbaur

Alisha Martinez

Sophia Malojer-Gamper
Lilli Mayr

Riege 33

Emily Fritz

Mona Stahl
Hannah Wittwer
Humayra Schobel
Jasmin Grutsch
Arlinda Rahmani
Celine Lamprecht
Clara Nagel

Eva Hubmann
Anna Neyer

Nora Juen

Riege 34

Magdalena Diinser
Emma Gort

Liane Thurnher
Eliza Kondratenko
Anna Mittersteiner
Emilia Stark
Mariella Albrich
Emma Spiegel
Larissa Martins
Julia Rusch

Riege 35
Sophia Greber

Klara Spiegel

Emma Liebschick
Lara Miiller

Ida Lerchenmdiller
Nina Geiger

Lou Wolf

Alma Geser
Florentina Folie
Emma Hohenberger
Sara Marinschitz

TS Wolfurt

Landesfachverband Tirol

tecnoplast TS HOchst

TS Hohenems

TSZ Dornbirn

TS Egg

TSZ Dornbirn

2013
2012

2013
2012
2013

2012
2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2014

2013



Riege 36

Lisa Mitternockler
Lara Brugger
Luisa Brugger
Naomi Fink
Almila Sencelikel
Caroline Breuss
Melina Ferko
Malou Jahn

Riege 37
Ella Rief

Ella Scheyer
Natalie Prugg
Leonie GschlieRer
Mia Bohle

Lena Wallner

Zoe Meier

Riege 38a
Mia Gritzer

Nives Backhaus

Riege 38b

Jana Beck
Sophie Loacker
Alma Beer

Eva RUf

Riege 39
Lavinia Albrich

Lina Kanner

Jana Riedmann
Selam Buchner
Clara Pichler
Lisa-Maria Spiegel
Nina Diem
Paulina Klocker
Amely Moosmann

Riege 40

Anna-Sophie Mitternockler

Elina Mahr
Emma Grabher
Theresa Lercher
Seline Huber
Nisa Akin

Lynn-Sophie Bereiter

Amelie Rauscher
Sophia Steinhauser
Sofia Coldebella
Florentina Brock

Volksbank TS Rankweil

Sparkasse SG Gotzis

TS Hohenems

TS Wolfurt

Volksbank TS Rankweil

Sparkasse SG Goétzis
TSZ Dornbirn

Sparkasse SG Goétzis

TS Hohenems

TSZ Dornbirn

Volksbank TS Rankweil

TSZ Dornbirn
Sparkasse SG Goétzis

TS Hohenems
TS Wolfurt

2013

2012
2013
2012

2009
2010

2009
2010

2013
2012

2011

2012

2010
2011

2010

2011

2011
2010

2011
2010
2009
2012

2013
2012
2013



